

BID TABULATIONS-2/28/2024

Water Service Line Replacements

Dillingham Avenue

BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS

SHEBOYGAN WATER UTILITY PROJECT #23050-6

			Essential Sewer and Water		Alfson Excavating		M & E Construction		Joski Sewer		Korff Plumbing		VanRite Plumbing	
Item	Bid Item Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1" Long water service replacement, water main to curb stop, per EA	26	\$2,450	\$63,700	\$4,100	\$106,600	\$3,000	\$78,000	\$4,300	\$111,800	\$3,400	\$88,400	\$3,600	\$93,600
2	1" Short water service replacement, water main to curb stop, per EA	27	\$2,350	\$63,450	\$3,600	\$97,200	\$3,000	\$81,000	\$4,000	\$108,000	\$3,400	\$91,800	\$3,600	\$97,200
3	Water service replacement, curb stop to house, per EA	57	\$2,300	\$131,100	\$1,500	\$85,500	\$2,250	\$128,250	\$1,800	\$102,600	\$2,750	\$156,750	\$2,700	\$153,900
4	Meter setting rebuild, per EA	57	\$675	\$38,475	\$560	\$31,920	\$450	\$25,650	\$475	\$27,075	\$475	\$27,075	\$430	\$24,510
5	Concrete Service hole restoration, furnish and install, per EA	53	\$875	\$46,375	\$650	\$34,450	\$1,000	\$53,000	\$500	\$26,500	\$425	\$22,525	\$500	\$26,500
6	Electrical Grounding, per EA	57	\$475	\$27,075	\$450	\$25,650	\$450	\$25,650	\$425	\$24,225	\$400	\$22,800	\$400	\$22,800
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE				\$370,175		\$381,320		\$391,550		\$400,200		\$409,350		\$418,510